CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS

Lenses
Camera Lenses
Interferometers
Scanning Galvo
Mirror System
Free-Space
EO Modulators
Reference Cells
951
Optics
tt
tt
Beam Expanders, Non-Rotating Optics (Page 2 of 2)
    MAX INPUT 1/e2  INPUT
 ITEM # EXPANSION BEAM DIAMETER* APERTURE AR COATING $ £ € RMB
 ELU-25-2.5X-248	 2.5X	 4.4	mm	 Ø9	mm	 248	nm $ 1,040.30 £ 749.02 € 905,06	 ¥	 8,291.19
 ELU-25-2.5X-351	 2.5X	 4.4	mm	 Ø9	mm	 351	nm $ 1,040.30 £ 749.02 € 905,06	 ¥	 8,291.19
 ELU-25-5X-248	 5X	 2.2	mm	 Ø9	mm	 248	nm $ 1,040.30 £ 749.02 € 905,06	 ¥	 8,291.19
 ELU-25-5X-351	 5X	 2.2	mm	 Ø9	mm	 351	nm $ 1,040.30 £ 749.02 € 905,06	 ¥	 8,291.19
 ELU-25-10X-248	 10X	 1.1	mm	 Ø9	mm	 248	nm $ 1,040.30 £ 749.02 € 905,06	 ¥	 8,291.19
 ELU-25-10X-351	 10X	 1.1	mm	 Ø9	mm	 351	nm $ 1,040.30 £ 749.02 € 905,06	 ¥	 8,291.19
 ELU-25-20X-248	 20X	 0.6	mm	 Ø3.5	mm	 248	nm	 $	1,252.40	 £	 901.73	 € 1.089,59	 ¥	 9,981.63
 ELU-25-20X-351	 20X	 0.6	mm	 Ø3.5	mm	 351	nm	 $	1,252.40	 £	 901.73	 € 1.089,59	 ¥	 9,981.63
    MAX INPUT 1/e2 INPUT AR COATING
 ITEM # EXPANSION BEAM DIAMETER* APERTURE RANGE $ £ € RMB
 EL-25-2.5X-A	 2.5X	 4.4	mm	 Ø9	mm	 400	-	650	nm $ 999.90 £ 719.93 € 869,91	 ¥	 7,969.20
 EL-25-2.5X-B	 2.5X	 4.4	mm	 Ø9	mm	 650	-	1050	nm $ 999.90 £ 719.93 € 869,91	 ¥	 7,969.20
	 EL-25-3X-E	 3X	 4.0	mm	 Ø9	mm	 3	-	5	µm	 $	1,015.00	 £	 730.80	 € 883,05	 ¥	 8,089.55
 EL-25-5X-A	 5X	 2.2	mm	 Ø9	mm	 350	-	650	nm $ 999.90 £ 719.93 € 869,91	 ¥	 7,969.20
	 EL-25-5X-E	 5X	 2.2	mm	 Ø9	mm	 3	-	5	µm	 $	1,015.00	 £	 730.80	 € 883,05	 ¥	 8,089.55
 EL-25-5X-B	 5X	 2.2	mm	 Ø9	mm	 650	-	1050	nm $ 999.90 £ 719.93 € 869,91	 ¥	 7,969.20
 EL-25-10X-A	 10X	 1.1	mm	 Ø9	mm	 350	-	650	nm $ 999.90 £ 719.93 € 869,91	 ¥	 7,969.20
 EL-25-10X-B	 10X	 1.1	mm	 Ø9	mm	 650	-	1050	nm $ 999.90 £ 719.93 € 869,91	 ¥	 7,969.20
	 EL-25-20X-A	 20X	 0.6	mm	 Ø3.5	mm	 350	-	650	nm	 $	1,206.95	 £	 869.00	 € 1.050,05	 ¥	 9,619.39
	 EL-25-20X-B	 20X	 0.6	mm	 Ø3.5	mm	 650	-	1050	nm	 $	1,206.95	 £	 869.00	 € 1.050,05	 ¥	 9,619.39
    MAX INPUT 1/e2 INPUT AR COATING
 ITEM # EXPANSION BEAM DIAMETER* APERTURE RANGE $ £ € RMB